PRESS RELEASE



July 1, 2010 Gloria Johnson (501) 682-3106

WIB Announces Equal Opportunity Officers

Little Rock — Arkansas’ State Workforce Investment Board and local boards have
designated the following as Equal Opportunity Officers for the nondiscrimination
and equal opportunity provisions of the Workforce Investment Act.

All of the Equal Opportunity Officers can be reached through the Arkansas Relay
Service at 1-800-285-1121 (Voice) or 1-800-285-1131 (TDD).

Equal Opportunity Manager

Gloria Johnson (gloria.johnson@arkansas.qov)
P. O. Box 2981

Little Rock, AR 72203

(501) 682-3106

Equal Opportunity Officers

Tina Roush — Central (tina.roush@arkansas.gov
P. O. Box 300

Lonoke, AR 72086

(5601) 676-2721

Lori Malone — Eastern (lori.malone@arkansas.gov)
2003 W. Broadway
West Memphis, AR 72301

Bobbie Jo Haley North Central (bobbiejo@wrpdd.org)
1652 White Drive

Batesville, AR 72501

(870) 793-5233

Ann Rackley — Northwest (ann.rackley@nwacdc.org)
P. O. Box 1613

Harrison, AR 72602-1613

(870) 741-6746

Shawnaa Flanigan - Southwest (shawnaa.flanigan@arkansas.gov)
P. O. Box 767

Magnolia, AR 71753

(870) 234-4030




Laura Roberson — West Central (lauralrob@yahoo.com)
104 South Rochester

Russeliville, AR 72901

(479) 880-1344

Harold Wilson — Western (Harold@waeda.org)
P. O. Box 1266

Van Buren, AR 72956

(479) 474-7061

Brenda Winston — Little Rock (Brenda Winston@arkansas.gov)
3901 S. University

Little Rock, AR 72204

(501) 682-8038

Linda Youngman — Northeast (linda.youngman@arkansas.gov)
2809 Forrest Home Road

Jonesboro, AR 72401

(870) 910-8129



